Schlussrangliste

GM Jugendliche Bezirksfinal 19. Juni 2010 in Tafers

St. Ursen |

Alterswil |

St. Ursen I

Alterswil 1l

Wiinnewil - Flamatt |
Rechthalten |

St. Ursen IV

Plaffeien - Brinisried Il
Wiinnewil - Flamatt I
10 Plaffeien - Brinisried |
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1. Runde
90 85
69 88
74 85
82 81
80 87
83 78
71 79
78 75
71 65
56 78

90
86
81
82
80
78
82
62
72
75

265
243
240
245
247
239
232
215
208
209

2. Runde
87 92
83 88
86 88
81 80
78 89
82 80
71 81
81 81
73 74
51 66

81
89
80
87
72
75
85
81
79
56

260
260
254
248
239
237
237
243
226
173

Total
525
503
494
493
486
476
469
458
434
382



